
DIGITAL CABLE TV

Basic Digital also includes over 70 music and radio
channels from across the country and around the world

Inuvik Bingo
only on 

New North Networks
Channel 22

Basic - $35 / Month

Basic Plus - $55 / Month

Basic Digital - $62.50 / Month

      + Set Top Rental - $10 / Month
* Required for digital cable television

18 popular channels plus the Inuvik community and bingo channels

All the basic programming plus another 17 premium channels 

Everything from basic plus with over 34 additional HD channels 

Digital Add-Ons

Movies - $30

Sports - $10

News - $10

Lifestyle - $12

Entertainment - $10

More Movies - $12

More Sports - $10

Music - No Charge

Variety - $10

Faith - $2.50

Adult - $15

French - $12

CHANNEL GUIDE
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Looking for business internet?

HIGH SPEED INTERNET

All plans require a modem purchase of $100
and initial connection fee of $50

Upload
mb/s

Month
CAD

Datacap
gb

Packages Download
mb/s

Net 5

Net 15

Net 25

Net 50

Net 100

Net 25 Unlimited

Net 50 Unlimited

Net 100 Unlimited

Net 200 Unlimited

5

15
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400

400

500

*

*

*

*

$56.40

$78.00

$87.60

$98.40

$112.00

$127.60

$167.60

$189.40

$218.40

1

5

10

10

15

10

10

15
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All plans feature a soft data cap with no charge for overages!

New North Networks now offers business internet 
at residential rates! In addition to enjoying the same 

low rates as our residential customers, businesses may 
cancel or change plans at any time with absolutely 
no penalties or fees. There are no contracts to sign!

Call (867) 777-2111 for more information.
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