# **DIGITAL CABLE TV**

Basic - \$35 / Month

18 popular channels plus the Inuvik community and bingo channels

Basic Plus - \$55 / Month

All the basic programming plus another 17 premium channels

Basic Digital - \$62.50 / Month

Everything from basic plus with over 34 additional HD channels

+ Set Top Rental - \$10 / Month

\* Required for digital cable television

# Digital Add-Ons

Movies - \$30 Variety - \$10 Entertainment - \$10

Sports - \$10 Faith - \$2.50 More Movies - \$12

News - \$10 Adult - \$15 More Sports - \$10

Lifestyle - \$12 French - \$12 Music - No Charge

## CHANNEL GUIDE

Basic	
2	CBC Yellowknife HD
3	Channel Guide
4	Inuvik Community Ch.
5	The Weather Network
6	FOX Rochester HD
7	PBS Detroit HD
8	CBC News Network HD
9	City Cal HD
10	Global Edm HD
11	CTV Edm HD
12	APTN north
13	Much Music HD
17	Knowledge Network HD
18	TLC HD
19	NWT Legislature
20	Teletoon West HD
21	Treehouse HD
22	Inuvik Bingo Channel
95	ABC Detroit HD
96	CBS Detroit HD
97	NBC Detroit HD

#### **Basic Plus**

23 Ch. Zero	(CHCH-TV HD)
-------------	--------------

24 CNN HD

25 Paramount Network HD

26 TSN 1 HD

27 Sportsnet West HD

28 A&F

30 Family West HD

31 History HD

32 Space HD

33 Comedy HD

34 CMT HD

35 YTV West HD

Discovery HD 36

37 WSBK HD

38 KTLA HD

WGN HD 39

40 WPIX HD

Basic [	Digital
---------	---------

CBC Van HD 200 201 City TV Van HD Global Van HD 202 203 CTV Van HD City TV Sask. HD 206 207 Global Win HD

208 TB TV (Thunderbay) City TV Toronto HD 209

210 Newcap (Lloydminster) 211 CTV Ottawa HD

212 CBC Montreal HD CBC Hfx HD

214 CTV Hfx HD

215 Global Hfx HD 216 CION Nfld HD 218 ABC Seattle HD

219 CBS Seattle HD

220 FOX

NBC Seattle HD 221 PBS Seattle HD 222

223 CPAC HD ESPN Classic SD 427

504 BNN HD

HLN HD 505 552

Animal Planet HD 558 CTV Drama HD

560 MTV 2 SD 561 MTV HD

601 Discovery Science HD

602 Fashion SD 653 E! HD

654 BET HD

Cooking Channel HD 655

Book TV SD 662

#### Movies

300 TMN Encore 1W HD 301 TMN Encore 2W HD 302 Crime & Inves.HD 305 TMN 1W HD 306 TMN 2W HD TMN 3W HD 307 308 HBO Canada 2 HD Adult Swim HD 310 311 W Network West HD 326 Showcase HD

# Sports

327

400 Sportsnet Pacific HD 401 Sportsnet Ontario HD 402 Sportsnet East HD

Lifetime HD

404 Golf HD 407 OLN HD

Sportsnet 360 HD 408

411 MAVTV HD

#### News

600

502 BBC World HD FOX News HD 507 508 MSNBC HD

#### Entertainment

DTOUR HD 603 Food HD 604 ONF HD Hi Fi HD 605 Gusto HD 606 607 Cottage Life HD 608 BBC Earth HD HGTV HD 609 610 Travel HD

# 627 Adult 852

611

Playboy TV

H2 HD

Dejaview HD

#### Faith

Miracle Channel HD 250

251 Vision HD

252 Yes TV HD 253 Daystar SD

#### More Movies

350

Independent Film HD 351 W East HD Hollywood Suite 70s HD 352 353 Hollywood Suite 80s HD 354 Hollywood Suite 90s HD 355 Hollywood Suite 2000s HD

358 FX Canada HD 375 ABC Spark HD 376 Movie Time HD

#### More Sports

Fight Network HD 420 421 WILD TV HD NFL Network HD 423 425 WFN HD 426 Bia 10 HD 428 NBA HD Sportsnet One HD

# Variety

551 **FYI HD** 553 GSN HD 554 Nickelodeon HD 555 OMNI 1 HD 556 Omni 2 HD 557 BBC Canada HD 559 Love Nature HD 562 Slice HD

Smithsonian Channel HD 563

#### Lifestyle

650 Documentary HD TVO HD 651 652 Makeful HD

656 National Geographic HD History West HD 657

658 A. Side SD 659 OWN HD AHC HD 660 663 Game TV HD DIY HD 664

676 Nat. Geographic Wild HD

### French

156 Télétoon French HD 159 TVA West SD

Inuvik Bingo only on New North Networks Channel 22



Basic Digital also includes over 70 music and radio channels from across the country and around the world

# **HIGH SPEED INTERNET**

# All plans require a modem purchase of \$100 and initial connection fee of \$50

<u>Packages</u>	<u>Upload</u> mb/s	<u>Download</u> mb/s	<u>Datacap</u> gb	Month CAD
Net 5	1	5	100	\$56.40
Net 15	5	15	200	\$78.00
Net 25	10	25	400	\$87.60
Net 50	10	50	400	\$98.40
Net 100	15	100	500	\$112.00

# All plans feature a soft data cap with no charge for overages!

Net 25 Unlimited	10	25	*	\$127.60
Net 50 Unlimited	10	50	*	\$167.60
Net 100 Unlimited	15	100	*	\$189.40
Net 200 Unlimited	25	200	*	\$218.40

# **Looking for business internet?**

New North Networks now offers business internet at residential rates! In addition to enjoying the same low rates as our residential customers, businesses may cancel or change plans at any time with absolutely no penalties or fees. There are no contracts to sign!

Call (867) 777-2111 for more information.

